THE INTERNATIONAL PREPARATORY SCHOOL

2018 TIPS Calendar

January 2nd to January 23rd

Summer School for ages 3 to
12 from 9:30 to 4:00 pm.
(Students start January 3rd)

Theme: Dinosaurs

Wednesday, Feb. 21st to
Wednesday, Feb. 28

Teacher’s Preparation Week

No classes

Thursday, March 1

First Semester begins.
St. David’s Day

Classes begin
House activity

Monday, March 5

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Wednesday, March 14

Pi Day

School activity

Friday, March 16th

St. Patrick’s Day

House Activity

Wednesday, March 21st

Open Night

Activity for Parents, from
7:00 pm

Tuesday, March 27

Open Class for KS 1 and 2

Activity for parents

Thursday, March 29

Easter Activities

House activities in the
afternoon

Friday, March 30 to Monday,
April 3 (inclusive)

Easter Holidays

No classes

Monday, April 9

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Tuesday, April 10 and
Wednesday, April 11

Years 7 to 13 Parent-Teacher
Conferences

On a first come, first served
basis, from 3:30 to 6:00 pm

Wednesday, April 18

School Harmony Day

School activity, Students,
Parents and Staff.

Friday, April 20

Earth Day

An Internal School Activity

Monday April 23

St. George’s Day

House activity

Thursday, April 26

Dia de los Carabineros

An Internal School Activity

Tuesday, May 1st

Labour Day Holiday

No classes
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Wednesday, May 2 and
Thursday, May 3

Playgroup to Year 6
Parent-Teacher Conferences

These will be scheduled from
3:30 to 5:30 pm.

Monday, May 7

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Friday, May 11 Mother’s Day Celebration Playgroup to Year 6
Celebration
Monday, May 21st Navy Day Holiday No classes

Wednesday, May 30

Poetry Day

An Internal School Activity

Monday, June 4

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Tuesday, June 5 and
Wednesday, June 6

Years 7 to 13 Parent-Teacher
Conferences

On a first come, first served
basis, from 3:30 to 6:00 pm.

Friday, June 15

Father’s Day Celebration

Playgroup to Year 6
Celebration

Monday, July 2

Religious National Holiday

San Pedro and San Pablo

Wednesday, July 4

Spanish Café

An Internal School Activity

Friday, July 6 Last Day of Semester

Monday, July 9 to Friday, July | Winter vacation No classes
27

Monday, July 30 Teacher’s Preparation Day No classes

Tuesday, July 31

First day of Second Semester

Classes begin

Monday, Aug. 6

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Friday, Aug. 10

Children’s Day Celebration

An Internal School Activity

Wednesday, Aug. 15

National Holiday: Assumption
of Mary

No classes

Wednesday, Aug. 22

Open Class for KS 1 and 2

Activity for parents

Monday, Sept. 3

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Tuesday Sept. 5 and

Year 10 to 13 Parent-Teacher

On a first come, first served
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Wednesday Sept. 6

Conferences

basis, from 3:30 to 5:30 pm.

Friday, Sept. 14

Fiestas Patrias Celebration

Celebration of Chilean
Independence

Monday, Sept. 17 to Friday,
Sept. 21

Break for Fiestas Patrias

No classes

Monday, Oct. 1

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Tuesday, Oct. 2 and
Wednesday, Oct. 3

Playgroup to Year 9
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Playgroup to Year 6 will have
scheduled appointments. Y7
to Y9 on a first come, first
served basis.

Specialist teachers will be in
the hall and available for
conferences.

Friday, Oct. 5

Intergeneration Day

School celebration and
guests.

Friday, Oct. 12

International Day and TIPS

An internal School

birthday celebration.
Monday, Oct. 15 Columbus Day/Encounter of | No classes
Worlds
Tuesday, Oct. 16 Teacher Appreciation Day No classes

Thursday, Oct. 25

Spelling Bee KS1 & 2

An internal activity

Wednesday, Oct. 31 Halloween Party

Thursday, Nov. 1 National Holiday: All Saints’ No classes
Day

Friday, Nov. 2 National Holiday: No classes

Reformation Day

Monday, Nov. 5

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm

Saturday, Nov. 24

Sports Day

Parents, Students and Staff

Friday, Nov. 30

St. Andrew’s Day

House activity

Monday, Dec. 3

General Staff Meeting

Early leave for students at
3:25 pm
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Wednesday, Dec. 5

Music Concert

School activity, Parents and
guests.

Saturday, Dec. 8

Religious Holiday:
Immaculate Conception Day

Tuesday, Dec.11

Science Fair

School activity, parents and
guests

Wednesday, Dec. 12

Extracurricular Presentations

Morning presentation, school
activity, Parents and guests.

Friday, Dec. 14

Christmas Show and end of
semester.

Morning presentation, school
activity, Parents and guests.

Please note:

This calendar is subject to last minute modifications.
The first Monday of the month, unless you have been otherwise notified, there will be early
dismissal (3.25 pm) for students because of our General Staff Meeting.
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